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Prova 13 Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos
10.6.16 - 16:38 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 59.78 Harrieth Larcher Smith CFB Lisboa 2003
Rec Regional Juv B 59.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Limassol (CYP) 2011
Rec Regional Juv A 57.75 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Prague (CZE) 2009
Rec Regional Jun 1 58.49 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Coimbra 2010
Rec Regional Jun 2 58.72 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 2014
Rec Regional Sen 56.80 Sara Alexandra Madeira CNCVG Barcelona (ESP) 2008
Rec Regional Absoluto 56.80 Sara Alexandra Madeira CNCVG Barcelona (ESP) 2008
Rec Nacional Absoluto 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 2015
Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Absolutos

1. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:02.46 1:02.92 566
2. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 1:01.53 1:03.06 562
3. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 Alges 1:04.42 1:03.32 556
4. Rafaela Gomes Azevedo 02 Alges 1:01.97 1:03.34 555
5. Joana Mira Pereira 01 Naval Setubalense 1:03.96 1:03.85 542
6. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 1:01.81 1:04.07 536
7. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 1:03.99 1:04.33 530
8. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 1:05.64 1:04.60 523
9. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 1:02.72 1:04.76 519

10. Francisca Ferreira Fonseca 97 Nacional Natação 1:04.46 1:04.82 518
11. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:04.34 1:04.98 514
12. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Amadora 1:04.18 1:05.09 511
13. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 1:04.53 1:05.10 511
14. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 União Piedense 1:01.89 1:05.12 511
15. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 Alges 1:04.57 1:05.20 509
16. Inês Fernandes Garcia 94 Avançado EULx 1:10.00 1:05.46 503
17. Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:05.52 1:05.53 501
18. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:10.00 1:05.54 501
19. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 1:04.89 1:05.57 500
20. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto Setúbal 1:04.95 1:05.80 495
21. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 1:03.37 1:06.14 487
22. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:06.48 1:06.43 481
23. Mariana Van Ossenbruggen 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:07.27 1:06.57 478

Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:07.26 1:06.57 478
25. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:07.01 1:06.66 476
26. Luisa Chan Conceicao 01 Alges 1:08.42 1:06.96 470
27. Ines Almeida Gomes 98 Nacional Natação 1:05.57 1:07.03 468
28. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 1:05.90 1:07.41 460
29. Carolina Maria Silveiro 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:05.46 1:07.50 459
30. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 1:06.67 1:07.92 450
31. Sandra Filipa Mendes 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:08.11 1:07.93 450
32. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 Alges 1:07.04 1:08.18 445
33. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 1:06.06 1:08.50 439
34. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:06.89 1:08.82 433
35. Lara Moutinho Silva 02 Palmela Desporto 1:08.18 1:08.92 431
36. Maria DOrey Goncalves 02 Nacional Natação 1:08.25 1:08.99 429
37. Barbara Daniela Quaresma 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:08.73 1:09.10 427

Mariana Rodrigues Santos 00 Gesloures 1:08.50 1:09.10 427
39. Madalena Frota Carvalho 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:10.00 1:09.19 426
40. Mariana Fernandes Lemos 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:09.63 1:09.27 424
41. Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:30.00 1:09.32 423
42. Maria Ines Rodrigues 98 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:11.03 1:09.53 419
43. Luana Gonçalves Dantas 02 Nacional Natação 1:10.94 1:09.65 417
44. Filipa Inacio Cazeiro 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:06.38 1:10.05 410
45. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:07.59 1:10.06 410
46. Mariana Orge Figueiredo 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:12.76 1:11.28 389
47. Ana Rita Agostinho 99 C N Montijo 1:10.13 1:11.43 387
48. Mariana Bento Ricardo 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:12.57 1:11.76 382
49. Carolina Baiao Ribeiro 01 Palmela Desporto 1:10.14 1:12.83 365
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Prova 13, Femin., 100m Livres, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

50. Daniela Sofia Fernandes 02 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:11.03 1:14.17 346
51. Sofia Pinto Simeao 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:16.65 1:15.26 331
52. Rita Figueiredo Narra 01 Amadora 1:14.93 1:15.30 330
53. Maria Angelina Vicetto 02 C N Montijo 1:17.73 1:15.49 328
54. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 C N Montijo 1:16.24 1:16.86 310
55. Ana Barbara Alves 01 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:26.18 1:17.06 308
56. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:19.26 1:17.98 297
57. Maria Inês Cristovão 99 Alhandra SC 1:42.09 1:43.16 128

DSQ Mariana Dias 97 Alhandra SC 3:05.31
A nadadora não partiu do bloco (SW 4.1)

DSQ Beatriz Penelas 99 Alhandra SC 4:20.67
A nadadora não partiu do bloco (SW 4.1)

DSQ Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 1:09.43
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Madalena Dominguez 02 Nacional Natação 1:23.93
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Constanca Viana Goncalves 02 C N Montijo 1:16.25
DNS Maria Claro Domingues 02 Nacional Natação 1:14.93
DNS Maria Leonor Pedro 02 Nacional Natação 1:10.08
DNS Rita Marques Pinto 98 Avançado EULx 1:08.64

Juvenis B

1. Rafaela Gomes Azevedo 02 Alges 1:01.97 1:03.34 555
2. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Amadora 1:04.18 1:05.09 511
3. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 Alges 1:04.57 1:05.20 509
4. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:06.48 1:06.43 481
5. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 1:06.67 1:07.92 450
6. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 Alges 1:07.04 1:08.18 445
7. Lara Moutinho Silva 02 Palmela Desporto 1:08.18 1:08.92 431
8. Maria DOrey Goncalves 02 Nacional Natação 1:08.25 1:08.99 429
9. Luana Gonçalves Dantas 02 Nacional Natação 1:10.94 1:09.65 417

10. Filipa Inacio Cazeiro 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:06.38 1:10.05 410
11. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:07.59 1:10.06 410
12. Daniela Sofia Fernandes 02 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:11.03 1:14.17 346
13. Sofia Pinto Simeao 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:16.65 1:15.26 331
14. Maria Angelina Vicetto 02 C N Montijo 1:17.73 1:15.49 328
15. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 C N Montijo 1:16.24 1:16.86 310
16. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:19.26 1:17.98 297

DSQ Madalena Dominguez 02 Nacional Natação 1:23.93
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Constanca Viana Goncalves 02 C N Montijo 1:16.25
DNS Maria Claro Domingues 02 Nacional Natação 1:14.93
DNS Maria Leonor Pedro 02 Nacional Natação 1:10.08

Juvenis A

1. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 Alges 1:04.42 1:03.32 556
2. Joana Mira Pereira 01 Naval Setubalense 1:03.96 1:03.85 542
3. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 1:03.99 1:04.33 530
4. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto Setúbal 1:04.95 1:05.80 495
5. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 1:03.37 1:06.14 487
6. Luisa Chan Conceicao 01 Alges 1:08.42 1:06.96 470
7. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 1:05.90 1:07.41 460
8. Carolina Maria Silveiro 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:05.46 1:07.50 459
9. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 1:06.06 1:08.50 439

10. Barbara Daniela Quaresma 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:08.73 1:09.10 427
11. Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:30.00 1:09.32 423
12. Mariana Orge Figueiredo 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:12.76 1:11.28 389
13. Mariana Bento Ricardo 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:12.57 1:11.76 382
14. Carolina Baiao Ribeiro 01 Palmela Desporto 1:10.14 1:12.83 365
15. Rita Figueiredo Narra 01 Amadora 1:14.93 1:15.30 330
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Prova 13, Femin., 100m Livres, Juvenis A

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

16. Ana Barbara Alves 01 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:26.18 1:17.06 308

Juniores

1. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 1:01.53 1:03.06 562
2. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 1:01.81 1:04.07 536
3. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 1:05.64 1:04.60 523
4. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:10.00 1:05.54 501
5. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:07.26 1:06.57 478
6. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:07.01 1:06.66 476
7. Sandra Filipa Mendes 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:08.11 1:07.93 450
8. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:06.89 1:08.82 433
9. Mariana Rodrigues Santos 00 Gesloures 1:08.50 1:09.10 427

10. Madalena Frota Carvalho 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:10.00 1:09.19 426
11. Mariana Fernandes Lemos 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:09.63 1:09.27 424
12. Ana Rita Agostinho 99 C N Montijo 1:10.13 1:11.43 387
13. Maria Inês Cristovão 99 Alhandra SC 1:42.09 1:43.16 128

DSQ Beatriz Penelas 99 Alhandra SC 4:20.67
A nadadora não partiu do bloco (SW 4.1)

Seniores

1. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:02.46 1:02.92 566
2. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 1:02.72 1:04.76 519
3. Francisca Ferreira Fonseca 97 Nacional Natação 1:04.46 1:04.82 518
4. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:04.34 1:04.98 514
5. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 1:04.53 1:05.10 511
6. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 União Piedense 1:01.89 1:05.12 511
7. Inês Fernandes Garcia 94 Avançado EULx 1:10.00 1:05.46 503
8. Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:05.52 1:05.53 501
9. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 1:04.89 1:05.57 500

10. Mariana Van Ossenbruggen 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:07.27 1:06.57 478
11. Ines Almeida Gomes 98 Nacional Natação 1:05.57 1:07.03 468
12. Maria Ines Rodrigues 98 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:11.03 1:09.53 419

DSQ Mariana Dias 97 Alhandra SC 3:05.31
A nadadora não partiu do bloco (SW 4.1)

DSQ Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 1:09.43
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Rita Marques Pinto 98 Avançado EULx 1:08.64
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